
CHANNEL DESCRIPTION COMCAST CENTURYLINK

  
CCX1: CCX NEWS & 
CCX SPORTS; CCX CITIES

High-quality local news 
for the northwest metro 
communities. Delivering 
content which informs and 
inspires public engagement.
Full game coverage of High 
School sporting events. 
Game highlights, player 
and coach interviews, and 
sports analysis.

12SD
799HD

241SD
1241HD

CCX2: CCX CREATE

Community residents, 
groups, and organizations 
creating and sharing their 
original content.

859HD 8200SD
8700HD

CCX3: CCX CREATE

20SD 8201SD
8701HD

CCX CITIES:
BROOKLYN CENTER (BC)
BROOKLYN PARK (BP)
CRYSTAL (CR)
GOLDEN VALLEY (GV)
MAPLE GROVE (MG)
NEW HOPE (NH)
OSSEO (OS)
PLYMOUTH (PL)
ROBBINSDALE (RD)

City informational segments, 
coverage of city meetings 
and city events.

16SD 8202-8210SD
8202 BC
8203 BP
8204 CR
8205 GV
8206 MG
8207 NH
8208 OS
8209 PL
8210 RD
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