

CHANNEL	DESCRIPTION	COMCAST	CENTURYLINK
NEWS SPORTS CCX1: CCX NEWS & CCX SPORTS; CCX CITIES	High-quality local news for the northwest metro communities. Delivering content which informs and inspires public engagement. Full game coverage of High School sporting events. Game highlights, player and coach interviews, and sports analysis.	12SD 799HD	241SD 1241HD
CREATE CCX2: CCX CREATE	Community residents, groups, and organizations creating and sharing their original content.	859HD	8200SD 8700HD
C R E A T E CCX3: CCX CREATE		20SD	8201SD 8701HD
CITIES CCX CITIES: BROOKLYN CENTER (BC) BROOKLYN PARK (BP) CRYSTAL (CR) GOLDEN VALLEY (GV) MAPLE GROVE (MG) NEW HOPE (NH) OSSEO (OS) PLYMOUTH (PL) ROBBINSDALE (RD)	City informational segments, coverage of city meetings and city events.	16SD	8202-8210SD 8202 BC 8203 BP 8204 CR 8205 GV 8206 MG 8207 NH 8208 OS 8209 PL 8210 RD